
MEUNIER Loïc 218

CHAMPAULT Quentin 198

ARDELLIER Loïc 233

TCHOULKINE Philippe 99

ZOMONITA Sasha 223

CARNINO Etienne 195

CAMANES Gauthier 157

CHAVIGNY Cyprien 195

DERKEVORKIAN Chahan 239

BRIDE CHARLET Damien 192

KOULIKOV Vadim 208

AFONSO Michaël 179

LEDOUX Anaëlle 251

PEUVREL Damien 231

FONTAINE Tanguy 82

DOURNELLE Gabin 169

MAYEUR Kévan 233

FOURNIER Barthélémy 152

VAYRETTE Méllissa 325

TRANCHANT Nicolas 336

ADEL LEROY Alban 181

SIMON Thomas 252

BEDOUSSAC Hugo 281

HOUBION Guillaume 290

BRULEY Andréa 282

DOMINICI Dominique 217

SERVIENTIS Hugo 265

NUNGE Nino 177

SMITH Thomas 245

CAVELIER Hugo 209

DOMINICI Antoine 194

BOUREAU Stanislas 223

BARRE Thibault 226

PINGUE Hosanna 132

DUBOC Thom 130

LABAYE Antonin 223

631

643

Départementaux Ecoles de tir Essonne 2013 - Palmarès par équipes

Carabine Poussins

Carabine Benjamins

Carabine Minimes

Pistolet Benjamins

Pistolet Minimes

Villemoisson - le 7 avril 2013

485

649

517

591

579

564

554

842

823

764

E.G.Etampes

CT Montgeron

La Cible de Villebon

La Cible de Villebon

La Cible de Villebon

Etréchy Ecole de tir & 

Compétitions

Cible Mobile Benjamins

A.S Ollainville

O.C Giffois

La Cible de Villemoisson

CT Montgeron

A.S Ollainville

Tir Hurepoix Dourdan

1er

2e

3e

1er

1er

1er

1er

2e

1er

2e

3e

4e

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 

LCV
Texte surligné 


