

Départementaux Ecoles de tir Essonne 2013 - Palmarès par équipes Villemoisson - le 7 avril 2013

Carabine Poussins

Carabine Po	oussitis			
1er		MEUNIER Loïc	218	
	A.S Ollainville	CHAMPAULT Quentin	198	649
		ARDELLIER Loïc	233	
	O.C Giffois			517
2e		TCHOULKINE Philippe	99	
		ZOMONITA Sasha	223	
		CARNINO Etienne	195	
Carabine B	enjamins			
1er	La Cible de Villemoisson	CAMANES Gauthier	157	591
		CHAVIGNY Cyprien	195	
		DERKEVORKIAN Chahan	239	
2e	CT Montgeron			579
		BRIDE CHARLET Damien	192	
		KOULIKOV Vadim	208	
		AFONSO Michaël	179	
3e	A.S Ollainville	LEDOLINA ""	254	564
		LEDOUX Anaëlle	251	
		PEUVREL Damien	231	
		FONTAINE Tanguy	82	
		DOMBNETTE C-1:	160	
4e	Tir Hurepoix Dourdan	DOURNELLE Gabin	169	554
		MAYEUR Kévan	233	
		FOURNIER Barthélémy	152	
Carabine M	linimes			
1er	E.G.Etampes	VAYRETTE Méllissa	325	842
		TRANCHANT Nicolas	336	
		ADEL LEROY Alban	181	
		I		
2e	CT Montgeron	SIMON Thomas	252	823
		BEDOUSSAC Hugo	281	
		HOUBION Guillaume	290	
				764
_	4	BRULEY Andréa	282	
<mark>3e</mark>	(La Cible de Villebon)	DOMINICI Dominique	217	
		SERVIENTIS Hugo	<mark>265</mark>	
5.				
Pistolet Be	njamins			
(1er)	La Cible de Villebon	NUNGE Nino	177	631
		SMITH Thomas	245	
		CAVELIER Hugo	<mark>209</mark>	
Pistolet Mi	ni <u>mes</u>			
(1er	(La Cible de Villebon)	DOMINICI Antoine	194	
		BOUREAU Stanislas	<mark>223</mark>	<mark>643</mark>
		BARRE Thibault	<mark>226</mark>	
Cible Mobil	le Benjamins	<u> </u>		
1er	Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions	PINGUE Hosanna	132	485
		DUBOC Thom	130	
		LABAYE Antonin	223	
				-